Sub:-Enquiry for Procurement of 6 nos. of 25kgs SF6 gas cylinders for replacement of identified
circuit breakers pole and also for emergency refilling work in the circuit breakerfor
220kY RS Kalwa under 400KV RS Kalwa Division.

Flstimate Cost of Rs. 1,96,470l- (Rs. One Lakh Ninety Six Thousand Four Hundred Seventy

only).

Any other loading if any:-

( Peq

SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa,

Sr.
No.

Description of work Unit Qty Rate / Unit

I

Procurernent of 6 nos. of 25kgs SF6 gas

cylinders fbr replacement of identified circuit
breakers pole and also for emergency refilling